
 
 

January-March Schedule: 
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 

 

Thursday, January 4 – NO REHEARSAL 

 

Friday, January 5 – Review choreography and lyrics to “Jacob & Sons,” 

“Joseph’s Dreams,” and “One More Angel Hoedown” 

Cast Needed: Joseph, Narrators, Brothers, Brothers’ Wives 

Ensemble 

 

Thursday, January 11 – ACT I RUN-THROUGH 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (all cast members should review their lines, 

lyrics and choreography before coming to rehearsal) 

 

Friday, January 12 – “Poor, Poor Pharaoh” & “Song of the King” – 

    Lyrics & Choreography  

Cast Needed: Joseph, Narrators, Pharaoh, Butler, Guards, 

Cheerleaders, and Pharaoh’s Ensemble 

 

Thursday, January 18 – “Entr’acte,” “Pharaoh’s Story,” “Pharoah’s Dreams  

              Explained” & “Stone the Crows” - Lyrics & Blocking 

Cast Needed: Joseph, Narrators, Pharaoh, Guards, Cheerleaders, 

Children’s Ensemble & Pharaoh’s Ensemble 

 

Friday, January 19 – “Song of the King” & “Song of the King (Reprise)” - 

    Continue Lyrics & Choreography  

Cast Needed: Joseph, Narrators, Pharaoh, Butler, Guards, 

Cheerleaders, and Pharaoh’s Ensemble 

 

Thursday, January 25 – “Those Canaan Days” – Lyrics & Choreography 

 Cast Needed: Simeon, Jacob & Brothers 

 

Friday, January 26 – “Benjamin Calypso” – Lyrics and Choreography 

 Cast Needed: Entire Cast 
 

 

 

 



 

Thursday, February 1 – “The Brother’s Come to Egypt/Grovel Grovel” &  

    “Who’s The Thief?” – Lyrics and Choreography 

Cast Needed: Joseph, Brothers, Brothers’ Wives Ensemble, & 

Pharoah’s Ensemble 

 

Friday, February 2– “Benjamin Calypso” – Continue Lyrics and Choreography 

 Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

   

Thursday, February 8 – REVIEW DAY – Act II (through “Benjamin Calypso”) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

 

Friday, February 9 – “Joseph All the Time” & “Jacob in Egypt” - 

    Lyrics and Blocking  

 Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

 

Thursday, February 15 – “Any Dream Will Do (Finale)” 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

 

Friday, February 16 – PRINCIPAL CAST REVIEW DAY 

 Cast Needed: Principal Cast Only 

 

Thursday, February 22 – ACT II RUN-THROUGH 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (all cast members should review their lines, 

lyrics and choreography before coming to rehearsal) 

 

Friday, February 23 – ACT I REVIEW DAY 

 Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

 

Thursday, March 1 – “Joseph Megamix” – Vocals and Choreography 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

 

Friday, March 2 –REVIEW DAY 

 Cast Needed: Entire Cast 

 

Thursday, March 8 – ACT I RUN-THROUGH (Beginning - Go Go Go Joseph) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (all cast members should review their lines, 

lyrics and choreography before coming to rehearsal) 

 

Friday, March 9 – ACT II RUN-THROUGH (Entr’acte - Megamix) 

Cast Needed: Entire Cast (all cast members should review their lines, 

lyrics and choreography before coming to rehearsal) 

 



 

******PLAY WEEK SCHEDULE****** 
 

 All cast members and backstage crew members are needed at each rehearsal 

this week 

 Students should bring a snack to eat/drink before rehearsal 

 Students may have some time for homework during rehearsal and should plan 

accordingly 

 Lilac and Crimson Cast performances are listed below. This only applies those 

students that have double casted roles. Most students will play the same 

character(s) for every performance. 

 

Monday, March 12 – 3:20-6:00 

Tuesday, March 13 – 3:20-6:00 

Wednesday, March 14 – 3:20-7:00  

DRESS REHEARSAL for the Lilac Cast 

Thursday, March 15 – 3:20-6:30  

DRESS REHEARSAL for the Crimson Cast & CAST PICTURE DAY 
 

******PERFORMANCES****** 
 

Thursday, March 15 –School Performance (Lilac Cast) 

 Students will be called to get ready at various times – TBA 

These times will be emailed to all parents as they become available. 

Parents are welcome to come to watch their child perform. We will 

have a designated seating area for families. 
 

Friday, March 16– 7:00 PM (Crimson Cast) 
 Backstage crew should stay after school for sound/light checks 

 Principal Cast must arrive by 5:15 PM for sound check, makeup and costumes 

 Pharaoh’s Ensemble must arrive by 6:00 PM for makeup and costumes 

 Children’s Ensemble must arrive by 6:15 PM for makeup and costumes 

 

Saturday, March 17 – 7:00 PM (Lilac Cast) 
 Backstage crew must arrive by 5:10 PM for set up and sound/light checks 

 Principal Cast must arrive by 5:15 PM for sound check, makeup and costumes 

 Pharaoh’s Ensemble must arrive by 6:00 PM for makeup and costumes 

 Children’s Ensemble must arrive by 6:15 PM for makeup and costumes 

 

Sunday, March 18 – 2:30 PM (Crimson Cast) 
 Backstage crew must arrive by 12:40 PM for set up and sound/light checks 
 Principal Cast must arrive by 12:45 PM for sound, makeup and costumes 

 Pharaoh’s Ensemble must arrive by 1:30 PM for makeup and costumes 

 Children’s Ensemble must arrive by 1:45 PM for makeup and costumes 

 


